Untermenzinger StralRe 25/3

MEILLER
GARTEN

Wohnflichen

Wohnen/Essen/Kiiche
Schlafen

Bad

Entree

Abstellraum

Ges. Wohnflache ca.

Balkon (0,5)

Schallschutz (0,5)

28,45 m?
15,94 m?
6,24 m?
6,94 m?
2,75 m?

60,32 m*

Schlafen
15,94 m?2

Gesamt ca.
Balkon
8,12 m?
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